WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

39.01.01.01 Office of the Secretary

General Fund Appropriation

Special Fund Appropriation..
Federal Fund Appropriation.

39.01.01.03 Capital Appropriation

Provide funds for the
Maryland Water Quality
Revolving Fund

General Fund Appropriation

Provide funds for the
Maryland Water Quality
Revolving Fund

Special Fund Appropriation..

Provide funds for the
Maryland Water Quality
Revolving Fund

Federal Fund Appropriation.

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY
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233,811
379,805
192,731

8,000,000

13,676,000

46,993,000

Ch. 8
3,278,735

7,484,666
1,642,539

9,127,205

68,669,000

8,233,811
14,055,805
47,185,731




