· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		GI 0
WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor		Ch. 8
General Fund Appropriation		3,278,735
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		7,484,666 1,642,539
Total Appropriation		9,127,205
DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT		
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY		
39.01.01.01 Office of the Secretary General Fund Appropriation	433,811 233,811 379,805 192,731	1,006,347 806,347
39.01.01.03 Capital Appropriation Provide funds for the Maryland Water Quality Revolving Fund General Fund Appropriation Provide funds for the Maryland Water Quality Revolving Fund Special Fund Appropriation Provide funds for the Maryland Water Quality	8,000,000 13,676,000	
Revolving Fund	46,993,000	68,669,000
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		8,233,811 14,055,805 47,185,731